TEAM LIST

1-Ang 5 - Brew Crew
"2 - Hungry Hippos 6 - PBA

3-Eil 7 - Ameripak
4 - Chibbarro Brothers 8 - Universal

Renaissance - Renaissance - Renaissance -
Date - 6:15 7:30 8:45 HS - 6:15

May 2 Mon. 3-8 2-1 4-7 5-6
May 4 Wed. 3-4 8-6 2-5 1-7 |
May 9 Mon. 6-2 ~7-8 4-1 5-3
May 11 Wed. 7-5 8-4 6-1 2-3
May 16 Mon. 5-8 4-2 ~1-3 6-7
May 18 Wed. 2-7 8-1 3-6 4-5
May 23 Mon. 3-8 2-1 4-7 5-6
May 25 Wed. 6-4 7-3_ _1-5 8-2
May 30 Mon. | No Games Memorial Day *x
June 1 Wed. 2-5 8-6 3-4 1-7
June 6 Mon. 4-1 5-3 7-8 6-2
June 8 Wed. 7-5 8-4 6-1 2-3
June 13 Mon. 5-8 4-2 1-3 6-7
June 15 Wed. 8-1 2-7 3-6 4-5
June 20 Mon. 6-4 7-3 8-2 1-5
June 22 Wed. 3-8 2-1 4-7 5-6
June 27 Mon. 3-4 8-6 2-5 1-7
June 29 Wed. 4-1 5-3 7-8 6-2
July 6 Wed. 7-5 8-4 6-1 2-3
July 11 Mon. 5-8 6-7 1-3 4-2
July 13 Wed. 8-1 2-7 3-6 4-5
July 18 Mon. 6-4 7-3 8-2 1-5
July 20 Wed. j J -
July 25 Mon.
July 27 Wed.
Augl Mon.
Aug 3 Wed.
Aug 8 Mon.
Aug 10 Wed.
Aug 15 Mon.
Aug 17 Wed.
Aug 22 Mon.
Aug 24 Wed.
Aug 29 Mon,
Aug 31 Wed.

Mon.

Softball Schedule-2016.xIsx



